
Wata Wonderland Wet Fete with Powder, 10 pm—sunrise, London Hard Court    

Ada Restaurant, Beachcombers Hotel:  Happy Hour, 4:30pm - 7:30pm Live Music Tel: 534-2593   

French Verandah: Happy Hours 5-7 pm Tel: 453 -1111   

Paradise Beach Hotel: Grillin with the Captain, from 7:30 pm Tel: 457- 4795   

Myah’s  Hotel: Happy Hours All Day  Tel: 451-3600   

Sunset Shores Hotel:  Happy hour 4-7 pm Tel: 458 - 4411   

Grenadine House:  Happy Hour & Sushi Fridays 3 pm until  Tel: 458 -1800   

Moonshine:  Zero Stress Zess, 10pm  Tel: 433-1528    

Windward Soca Monarch and Powder Fete, Seaview Garden, Georgetown, 9 pm    

Evening Jam and Street Party from Chateaubelair Playing Field    

Young Island Resort: BBQ from 7:00 pm Tel: 458-4826   

Ada Restaurant, Beachcombers Hotel: Happy Hour 4:30pm -7:30pm, BBQ 5:30pm - 9:30 pm Live Music Tel: 534-2593   

Grenadine House:  Happy Hour 3 pm,  Tel: 458 -1800   

Myah’s  Hotel: Happy Hours All Day Tel: 451-3600   

Sunset Shores Hotel:  Happy hour 4-6 pm, BBQ 7pm Tel: 458 - 4411   

District Night Club: Party, Calder Gap    

Brunch on the Beach, Cumberland Beach Lawn, 3—11 pm    

La Vue Boutique Hotel & Beach Club:  Fathers Day Buffet 11am - 4pm, Karaoke 6pm  Tel: 532-8883   

Myah’s  Hotel: Lunch 12:00 noon Tel: 451-3600   

Grenadine House:  Father’s Day Buffet 12:00 noon,   Happy Hours 3 pm until Tel: 458 - 1800   

Street Kings Auto Show, Chili Playing Field, Georgetown    
Wafulasun Sports Bar, Chateaubelair:  Karaoke Night, 8pm  Tel: 570-9691   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue Lagoon Hotel and Marina:  Moussaka Mondays Tel:458-4308   

Hotel Alexandrina:  Kulture Bar & Grill, Prospect 3 pm Tel: 456-9788   

Tree House & Grill: Karaoke Night Party, 8pm until Tel: 456-6808   

52 Ocean Heights, Kingstown: Taco Tuesday  Tel: 494-1822   

Grenadine House Restaurant:: Taco Tuesday 11 am - 6 pm Tel: 458 -1800   

La Vue Boutique Hotel & Beach Club:  Taco Tuesday, 1pm - 10pm Tel: 532-8883   

Palki Restaurant, Villa: Karaoke, 7pm Tel: 527-2554   

Moonshine:  Ladies Night   Tel: 433-1528    

Grenadine House:  Wellness Wednesday Tel: 458 - 1800   

Chill Spot and Grill, Arnos Vale, Seafood Menu: Surf & Turf  Tel: 457-7768   

La Vue Boutique Hotel & Beach Club:  Date Night, 7pm - 10pm  
 

Tel: 532-8883   

Myah’s  Hotel: Pizza and Pasta your Way from 12 noon Tel: 451-3600   

Tree House & Grill:  Taco Thursday Tel: 456-6808   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue lagoon Hotel and Marina:  Thai Thursdays Tel:458-4308   

Tree House & Grill:  Seafood Night, Cracked Conch, 5pm until Tel: 456-6808   

Myah’s  Hotel:  Thursday Specials Tel: 451-3600   

Chill’n Brewery, Egmont Street, Kingstown Tel:456-1776    

Coconut Grove Beach Club, Ratho Mill: Happy Hour 5pm - 7pm   Tel: 431-2837   

Grenadine House Restaurant: Pasta Thursday  Tel: 458 -1800   
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Friday 13th June    

Driftwood Restaurant and Lounge, Ratho Mill - Friday Night Ceviche!, 6pm Tel: 456-8999   

Coconut Grove Beach Club, Ratho Mill: Happy Hour 5pm - 7pm   Tel: 431-2837   

Chill Spot Bar & Grill, Vigie Highway, Arnos Vale:  Jerk & Jam, 5 pm Tel: 457-7768   

    

Saturday 14th June    

Hotel Alexandrina:  Kulture Bar & Grill, Prospect 3 pm Tel: 456-9788   

Flow Wine Bar & Kitchen, Kingstown Tel: 457- 0809   

Pitmaster SVG: Authentic Southern Style BBQ, Diamond, Windward Highway, 12 noon  - 11 pm Tel: 494-0101   

Chill Spot Bar & Grill, Vigie Highway, Arnos Vale:  Jerk & Jam, 5 pm Tel: 457-7768   

Health Fair 4pm - 5:45pm, Glow Run 2025, 6pm, The Cruise Ship Terminal    

    

Sunday 15th June     

Coastal Grill: Father’s Day, Bike & Buffet Brunch, Karaoke Open Mic Sundays, 7:30pm Tel: 532-6370   

Myah’s  Hotel: Dad’s Day Out, Sunday Lunch Buffet, 12pm  Tel: 451-3600   

Sunset Shores Hotel:  Father’s Day Brunch Buffet, 11am - 3pm  Tel: 458 - 4411   

Café Soleil, Blue Lagoon Marina: Father’s Day BBQ, 11 am - 10 pm Tel: 456 - 8550   

The Loft Restaurant & Bar, Blue Lagoon Hotel and Marina:  Father’s Day Buffet, 11am - 3pm  Tel:458-4308   

Coconut Grove Beach Club, Ratho Mill: Father’s Day BBQ, 11am - Until   Tel: 431-2837   

Chill Spot and Grill, Arnos Vale:  Father’s Day Buffet, Jerk & Jam, 5 pm Tel: 457-7768   

French Verandah: Father’s Day Buffet, 12:30pm - 3pm  Tel: 453 -1111   
    

    
    

    

    
    

    
    
    

    

    

    





























458-3348 

 



Hiking & Adventure 
 
 La Soufriere Cross 

Country Trail on the 
Windward Side 

 Cumberland Trail 

 Dark View Falls 

 Vermont Nature Trail  

 Indian Bay Beach Facility 

 

Heritage & Culture 
 
 SVG Botanical Garden 

 Wallilabou Heritage and 

Recreation Park 

 Black Point Heritage and 

Recreation Park 

 Layou Heritage Park 

 Villa Beach Facility 

 Mt Wynne Public Beach 

Recreation & Site Seeing 
 
 Rawacou Recreation Park 

 Belmont Lookout 

 Owia Salt Pond 

 Cumberland Beach Recreation Park 

 Brighton Salt Pond  

 Fort Duvernette 

Parks and Sites 

 BEQUIA  -  PLACES TO VISIT 
                           

Facility User Fee for La Soufriere Windward Trail: 

SITES CLOSED     

TO THE PUBLIC   

 Maritime Museum 

 Site of Hamilton 

 Sea Salt Museum 

 Spring Plantation 

 Falls of Baleine  Fort Charlotte 

 La Soufriere from the Leeward side  

https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/sites/15-hiking-and-adventure/14-la-soufriere-cross-country-trail
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/sites/15-hiking-and-adventure/14-la-soufriere-cross-country-trail
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/sites/15-hiking-and-adventure/9-cumberland-nature-trail
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/sites/15-hiking-and-adventure/11-dark-view-falls
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/heritage/16-heritage-and-culture/8-the-botanical-gardens
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/heritage/16-heritage-and-culture/20-wallilabou-heritage-park
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/heritage/16-heritage-and-culture/20-wallilabou-heritage-park
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/heritage/16-heritage-and-culture/7-black-point-heritage-and-recreational-park
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/heritage/16-heritage-and-culture/7-black-point-heritage-and-recreational-park
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/recreation/17-recreation-site-seeing/17-rawacou-recreation-park
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/recreation/17-recreation-site-seeing/6-belmont-lookout
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/recreation/17-recreation-site-seeing/16-owia-salt-pond-recreational-site
https://nationalparks.gov.vc/nationalparks/index.php/recreation/17-recreation-site-seeing/10-cumberland-beach-recreational-park


Emergency Numbers 
Fire, Police and Coastguard:       911/999 

Hospitals:  Accident and Emergency Kingstown:  456-1955 

Bequia:       458-3294 

Canouan Clinic:       458-8305 

Union Clinic:       458-8245 


